Admission fee (At the time of Admission) - Rs. 1,000/-  

Tuition fee (per semester) - Rs.75,000/- 

Examination fee - Rs. 1,000/- 

Library fee (Per Year) - Rs. 2,000/- 

Caution Deposit (Refundable) - Rs.2,500/- 

The total amount of fee to be paid at the time of admission is Rs.81,500/- (Rupees Eighty-One 

Thousand and Five Hundred Only). 

The last date for receipt of filled in applications is extended up to 30-11-2025. Application form is upended 

along with this notification. 

Sd/- 

REGISTRAR

3 Year (Six Semester) Executive LL.M. Degree Programme – 2025 

APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION